
FALL SEASON CALENDAR 2023
Monday Evening Chapel Hill Group

Community Leader:
Bryan Diver - bryan@realityministries.org

DAY & DATE: GROUP / EVENT TIME: LOCATION:

Monday | September 11 Evening Group (OUMC Dinner) 6:00-7:30pm Orange United
Methodist Church
(OUMC)*

Monday | September 18 Evening Group (Guess that Baby Photo) 6:00-7:30pm OUMC

Monday | September 25 Community Worship (NO DINNER) 7:00-8:00pm OUMC

Monday | October 2 Home Group 6:00-7:30pm Your HG Address

Monday | October 9 Evening Group (Guess that Pet Photo) 6:00-7:30pm OUMC

Monday | October 16 Evening Group (Small groups) 6:00-7:30pm OUMC

Monday | October 23 Evening Group (OUMC Dinner) 6:00-7:30pm OUMC

Monday | October 30 Evening Group (Costume Party) 6:00-7:30pm OUMC

Monday | November 6 Home Group 6:00-7:30pm Your HG Address

Monday | November 13 NO Evening Group N/A N/A

Monday | November 20 NO Evening Group N/A N/A

Monday | November 27 Community Worship (NO DINNER) 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center**

Monday | December 4 Home Group 6:00-7:30pm Your HG Address

Monday | December 11 Evening Group (Christmas Party!) 6:00-7:30pm OUMC

— Program Break N/A N/A

*Orange United Methodist Church (OUMC): 1220 MLK Jr Blvd Chapel Hill NC 27514
**The Reality Center: 916 Lamond Ave Durham, NC 27701

Please Note: Regular Monday Evening Groups will end December 11th and Winter/Spring Evening groups will
resume on January 16th

www.realityministries.org | 919-688-7776 | PO Box 242 Durham, NC 27702 | 916 Lamond Ave, Durham, NC 27701


